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DIEGO SERRA INDIVIDUAL

FILIPE SOUSA D.MONTE REAL

JOÃO VARGE SIEMENS

EDUARDO BAGARRÃO Q.LOMBA

RUI DIAS D.MONTE REAL

IVO MARQUES SÃO PEDRO

SÉRGIO FIALHO SÃO PEDRO

JOSÉ PINTO CASELAS

ANTÓNIO PINTO EDP-ST

MÁRIO LOURENÇO PIRESCÔXE

JÚLIO FERREIRA EDP-ST

TIAGO FRANCISCO SIEMENS

BRUNO SEMEDO SIEMENS

JOÃO MIRANDA D.MONTE REAL

JOÃO BELO INDIVIDUAL

ANDRÉ SANTOS INDIVIDUAL

HÉLDER PEREIRA EDP-ST

ANTÓNIO BURGOS INDIVIDUAL

JOSÉ ALVOEIRO RAM.JOSÉ

PEDRO VASCO D.MONTE REAL

ADELINO MARTINS SL ÁGUIAS

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS EDP-ST

CARLOS CAGICA SIEMENS

JORGE BARROS PIRESCÔXE

CLUBENOME

LP SALVOJOÃO TENENTE

SÉRGIO PINA PIRESCÔXE

RUI AGRELA RAM.JOSÉ

PEDRO MENDES EDP - LX

EDUARDO QUARESMA BPI

PEDRO LOPES PIRESCÔXE

PAULO MARTINHO RAM.JOSÉ

JOSÉ PIRES SIEMENS

SIEMENS

PAULO MALVA EDP - LX

FILIPE TAVEIRA D.MONTE REAL

TIAGO PENEDOS EDP - LX

RUI VICENTE SIEMENS

VITOR MASSA VIANENSES

ALEXANDRE CARVALHO VIANENSES

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL 1º ESCALÃO

LUÍS CANDEIAS SL ÁGUIAS

TIAGO RODRIGUES INDIVIDUAL

MARCO PAIVA Q.LOMBA

JOEL BICHO INDIVIDUAL

JOÃO LAGO SIEMENS

LUÍS ESTEVES EDP - LX

JOÃO LOURENÇO SIEMENS

MÁRIO CARVALHO BPI

TIAGO NUNES D.MONTE REAL

ANDRÉ JOSÉ D.MONTE REAL

PEDRO FERREIRA PIRESCÔXE

RUI SANTOS
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL 2º ESCALÃO

RICARDO CARDOSO Q.LOMBA

ANTÓNIO TAIA TORRENSE

ALEXANDRE ALVES PROGRESSO

SÉRGIO RODRIGUES TORRENSE

RENATO GINJA BS JOÃO

JOSÉ F. CARVALHO EDP-LX

MÁRIO CRUZ SIEMENS

HUGO CALISTO Q.LOMBA

EDUARDO GOMES EDP-LX

ANTÓNIO DUARTE TORRENSE

GUILHERME PEREIRA BS JOÃO

CARLOS F. RODRIGUES BS JOÃO

PAULO PINTO PIRESCÔXE

LUÍS SILVA C.LISBOA CLUBE

MANUEL MARIANO PINHAL VIDAL

FERNANDO CARVALHO D.MONTE REAL

RUI MOREIRO Q.LOMBOS

ADRIAN BALTATU EDP-LX

RICARDO CRUZ PROGRESSO

PAULO E.FERREIRA SIEMENS

PAULO BRAVO BS JOÃO

JOSÉ AUGUSTO PINHAL VIDAL

JOAQUIM SIMÕES TORRENSE

NUNO SANTOS C.LISBOA CLUBE

GERMANO MACHADO Q.LOMBA

COSTA FARO EDP-LX

MANUEL OLIVEIRA EDP-LX

JOSÉ ANTUNES BS JOÃO

RUI GUERREIRO SIEMENS

CARLOS SPENCER SIEMENS

BRUNO CAMPINO

TIAGO EUSÉBIO PINHAL VIDAL

ÁLVARO TOSCANO EDP-LX

ANTÓNIO PEREIRA PINHAL VIDAL

EDUARDO SILVA EDP-LX

ADÉLIO BASTOS EDP-LX

ROBERTO BATISTA PIRESCÔXE

NELSON LOPES Q.LOMBOS

CARLOS LEITÃO BPI

HUGO FERREIRA S.PEDRO

BRUNO LIMA D.MONTE REAL

NUNO MARQUES BPI

MATOS CHAVES Q.LOMBOS

VALTER VIÇOSO BPI

PAULO FIGUEIREDO PIRESCÔXE

NUNO MEXA BPI

DAVID ALVES SIEMENS

EUCLIDES SANTOS CASELAS

CLUBENOME

PIRESCÔXEFILIPE GUIA

PAULO MARTINS BPI

SHAN KAI BPI

JOÃO FERREIRA D.MONTE REAL
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL 3º ESCALÃO

JOSÉ PEREIRA CASELAS

ARMANDO REIS SIEMENS

LUIS GARCIA SÃO PEDRO

PIRESCÔXE

BRUNO ALMEIDA BPI

VITOR MATOS BPI

JACQUES AYGALENQ D.MONTE REAL

JOSÉ RAÇÕES

ROGÉRIO DIAS BPI

FRANKLIN SOUSA SÃO PEDRO

DAMÁSIO CAEIRO PIRESCÔXE

JOÃO DOMINGOS SÃO PEDRO

LUÍS BONITO TORRENSE

PIRESCÔXE

JOÃO SANTOS BPI

IVANILDO JACKSON D.MONTE REAL

JOÃO LOURENÇO TORRENSE

CARLOS GALVÃO BPI

EDUARDO ANTUNES PIRESCÔXE

PAULO MARTINS PIRESCÔXE

NUNO GRILO TORRENSE

PEDRO PEREIRA BPI

JOÃO MIRANDA BPI

GERMANO FERNANDES D.MONTE REAL

JAIME PINTO
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10º ANA SANTOS PIRESCÔXE

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FEMININOS
NOME CLUBE

SUSANA SCHMITZ

ANABELA SANTOS RAM.JOSÉ

RAM.JOSÉ

SIEMENS

EDP-LX

MARTA COSTA

ELISABETE NUNES

PATRICIA TAVARES

PIRESCÔXE

PIRESCÔXE

SOFIA LEITE

ANDREIA SAMJI

INÊS NEVES

SUSANA FONSECA

PIRESCÔXE

SIEMENS

BS JOÃO
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO PARES FEMININOS
NOME

ELIZABETE NUNES / PATRICIA TAVARES

ANABELA SANTOS / SUSANA SCHMIDTZ

ANA SANTOS / MARTA COSTA

INÊS NEVES / ANDREIA SAMJI

SUSANA FONSECA / SOFIA LEITE
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7

TIAGO RODRIGUES / FILIPE SOUSA14

SERGIO RODRIGUES / EDUARDO GOMES

16

17

23 GERMANO MACHADO / LUIS SILVA

ALEXANDRE CARVALHO / VITOR MASSA

ANDRE JOSE / FILIPE TAVEIRA

SÉRGIO PINA / MÁRIO LOURENÇO

PAULO MALVA / TIAGO PENEDOS

15

11

3

8

ANTÓNIO BURGOS / JOEL BICHO

SERGIO FIALHO / IVO MARQUES

NUNO MEXA / PAULO MARTINS

EDUARDO SILVA / JOAQUIM SIMÕES

JOÃO LOURENÇO / RUI SANTOS

4

6

9

FILIPE GUIA / PEDRO LOPES

RUI VICENTE / TIAGO FRANCISCO

CARLOS SPENCER / DAVID ALVES

JOSÉ PINTO / EUCLIDES SANTOS

12

13

10

VALTER VIÇOSO / JOÃO MIRANDA

CARLOS CAGICA / JOÃO LAGO

NUNO SANTOS / MARIO CRUZ

JOSE ALVOEIRO / RUI AGRELA18

JOÃO MIRANDA / TIAGO NUNES

BRUNO CAMPINO / PAULO FERREIRA

BRUNO SEMEDO / RUI GUERREIRO

NUNO MARQUES / SHAN KAI

ANTONIO PEREIRA / PAULO BRAVO

JOÃO FERREIRA / GERMANO FERNANDES

32

28

29

30

25

26

24

27

20

LUIS ESTEVES / PEDRO MENDES

EDUARDO QUARESMA / MÁRIO CARVALHO

21

BRUNO LIMA / NELSON LOPES

ADELINO MARTINS / LUIS CANDEIAS

HELDER PEREIRA / JULIO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS / ANTONIO PINTO22

31

19

33

34 ANTÓNIO TAIA / JOÃO LOURENÇO

35 LUIS BONITO / NUNO GRILO

36 GUILHERME PEREIRA / JOSÉ ANTUNES

37 EDUARDO ANTUNES / PAULO FIGUEIREDO

38 PEDRO FERREIRA / JORGE BARROS

39 VITOR MATOS / BRUNO ALMEIDA

40 MANUEL MARIANO / IVANILDO JACKSON

41 ROGÉRIO DIAS / CARLOS LEITÃO

ADÉLIO BASTOS / COSTA FARO

42 PEDRO LOUREIRO / RUI DIAS

43 PEDRO PEREIRA / JOÃO SANTOS

44 RICARDO CRUZ / JOSÉ CARVALHO

45 RICARDO CARDOSO / HUGO CALISTO

46 ALEXANDRE ALVES / RICARDO CARVALHO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL  PARES MASCULINOS
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5

7

JOÃO TENETE / ANABELA SANTOS

SERGIO PINA / PATRICIA TAVARES

PEDRO LOPES / ELIZABETE NUNES

JOÃO LOURENÇO / SUSANA FONSECA

3

8

LUIS ESTEVES / SUSANA SAMJI

TIAGO PENEDOS / SUSANA SCHMITZ

BRUNO SEMEDO / SOFIA LEITE

PEDRO FERREIRA / MARTA COSTA

TIAGO RODRIGUES / INÊS NEVES

4

6

9

JORGE BARROS / ANA SANTOS10

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL  PARES MISTOS


